
List of Activities 2022-23 Class Nur. To K.G. 2 

Months  Day  Activities  
April    
08/04/2022 Friday  Ram Navami Celebration  
22/04/2022 Friday  Saviour of The Earth- competition  
29/04/2022 Friday  Food Quiz/Class decoration (Theme healthy food)   
May    
06/05/2022 Friday My Guardian Angel   
13/05/2022 Friday   Buddha Purnima Celebration   
20/05/2022 Friday  Lazy breeze  
July   
08/07/2022 Friday  Toddler memory Activity     
15/07/2022 Friday Sawan Celebration   
29/07/2022 Friday Power hour   
August   
05/08/2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration  
12/08/2022 Friday  English Hand Writing Competition  
15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration  
18/08/2022 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration   
26/08/2022 Friday KBJ (Kaun Banega Jeevandeepian)/Class Decoration 

(Theme- our festivals) 
September    
05/09/2022 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration  
October    
14/10/2022 Friday  Chant Competition   
22/10/2022 Saturday Diwali Celebration  
28/10/2022 Friday  Traffic Rules  
November   
04/11/2022 Friday  Unity in Diversity  
14/11/2022 Monday Children Day- Talent showcase  
18/11/2022 Friday Our immune booster   
25/11/2022 Friday Letter and word quiz   
March   
03/03/2023 Friday  Class Decoration  
   
 

 


